10

12

13
14
15

16

Contents

Contributors ix
Preface to Fourth Edition xiii

Preface to First Edition xv

VOLUME i
Dermatology i
The Normal Skin 5

The Prevalence, Incidence and
Ecology of Diseases of the Skin 39

The Principles of Diagnosis 55
Genetics in Dermatology 105

Naevi and other Developmental
Defects 167

The Newborn 229

The Ages of Man and their
Dermatoses 265

285

Clinical Immunology and
Allergy 309

The Skin as a Barrier

Inflammation

355

Eczema, Lichen Simplex,
Erythroderma and Prurigo 367

419
435

The Principal Irritants and
Sensitizers 533

Occupational Dermatoses

Atopic Dermatitis
Contact Dermatitis

569

vii

17

18
19

20
21
22

23
24

25
26
27

28

29
30
31

32

Cutaneous Reactions to Mechanical
and Thermal Injury 587

Cutaneous Reactions to Cold 623
Cutaneous Reactions to Actinic and

lonizing Radiations 637
Virus and Related Infections 657
Bacterial Infections 725

Mycobacterial infections including
Tuberculosis 791
Leprosy 823

The Treponematoses 839

Index

VOLUME 2
Mycology 885
Parasitic Worms and Protozoa 987

Skin Diseases caused by Arthropods
and other Venomous or Noxious
Animals 1031

Disorders Affecting Small Blood
Vessels: Erythema and
Telangiectasia 1081

1099
1109

Cutaneous Vasculitis:

‘Angiitis' 1121

Diseases ofthe Veins and Arteries—
Leg Ulcers 1187

Urticaria

Purpura



viii

33

34
35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42

43
44

45

46

47

48
49

Contents

Disorders of Lymphatic
Vessels 1229

Drug Reactions 1239

Lupus Erythematosus, Scleroderma
and Dermatomyositis
The 'Collagen’ or '‘Connective-

Tissue'Diseases 1281

Disorders of Keratinization 1393
Psoriasis 1469

Reiter's Disease 1533
Disorders of Skin Colour 1543

Rosacea and Perioral

Dermatitis 1605
Bullous Eruptions 1619

Lichen Planus and Lichenoid

Eruptions 1665
Necrobiotic Disorders 1687

Histiocytic Proliferative
Disorders 1699

Benign Lymphoplasias of the

Skin 1713
The Mastocytoses 1719

Index

VOLUME 3

Dermatological Aspects ofthe
Leukaemias and Lymphomas

1755

Disorders of Connective
Tissue 1787

Sarcoidosis

1727

50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59

60

61
62

63
64
65

66
67
68

The Subcutaneous Fat 1859
Disorders of Sweat Glands 1881
The Sebaceous Glands 1897
The Hair 1937

The Nails 2039

Disorders of the Oral Cavity and

Lips 2075

Diseases of the External Ear
The Skin and the Eyes 2149
The Breast 2157

Diseases of the Umbilical, Perianal
and Genital Regions 2163

The Skin and the Nervous
System 2229

2131

Psychocutaneous Disorders 2257
Metabolic and Nutritional

Disorders 2271

The Skin in Systemic Disease 2343

Tumours of the Skin 2375

General Aspects of
Treatment 2479

Systemic Therapy 2501
TopicalTherapy 2529

Physical and Surgical
Procedures 2575

Appendix: Formulary of Topical
Applications 2609

Index



