Contents

	Contributors ix	17	Cutaneous Reactions to Mechanical
	Preface to Fourth Edition xiii		and Thermal Injury 587
	Preface to First Edition xv	18	Cutaneous Reactions to Cold 623
_	VOLUME 1	19	Cutaneous Reactions to Actinic and Ionizing Radiations 637
I	Dermatology 1	20	Virus and Related Infections 657
2	The Normal Skin 5	21	Bacterial Infections 725
3	The Prevalence, Incidence and Ecology of Diseases of the Skin 39	22	Mycobacterial infections including Tuberculosis 791
4	The Principles of Diagnosis 55	23	Leprosy 823
5	Genetics in Dermatology 105	24	The Treponematoses 839
6	Naevi and other Developmental Defects 167		Index
7	The Newborn 229		VOLUME 2
8	The Ages of Man and their	25	Mycology 885
	Dermatoses 265	26	Parasitic Worms and Protozoa 987
9	Inflammation 285	27	Skin Diseases caused by Arthropods
10	Clinical Immunology and Allergy 309		and other Venomous or Noxious Animals 1031
ΙI	The Skin as a Barrier 355	28	Disorders Affecting Small Blood Vessels: Erythema and
12	Eczema, Lichen Simplex,		Telangiectasia 1081
	Erythroderma and Prurigo 367	29	Urticaria 1099
13	Atopic Dermatitis 419	30	Purpura 1109
14	Contact Dermatitis 435	31	Cutaneous Vasculitis:
15	The Principal Irritants and Sensitizers 533		'Angiitis' 1121
16	Occupational Dermatoses 569	32	Diseases of the Veins and Arteries— Leg Ulcers 1187

viii	Contents		7
33	Disorders of Lymphatic	50	The Subcutaneous Fat 1859
	Vessels 1229	51	Disorders of Sweat Glands 1881
34	Drug Reactions 1239	52	The Sebaceous Glands 1897
35	Lupus Erythematosus, Scleroderma and Dermatomyositis	53	The Hair 1937
	The 'Collagen' or 'Connective-	54	The Nails 2039
	Tissue' Diseases 1281	55	Disorders of the Oral Cavity and
36	Disorders of Keratinization 1393		Lips 2075
37	Psoriasis 1469	56	Diseases of the External Ear 2131
38	Reiter's Disease 1533	57	The Skin and the Eyes 2149
39	Disorders of Skin Colour 1543	58	The Breast 2157
40	Rosacea and Perioral Dermatitis 1605	59	Diseases of the Umbilical, Perianal and Genital Regions 2163
41	Bullous Eruptions 1619	60	The Skin and the Nervous
42	Lichen Planus and Lichenoid		System 2229
	Eruptions 1665	61	Psychocutaneous Disorders 2257
43 44	Necrobiotic Disorders 1687 Histiocytic Proliferative	62	Metabolic and Nutritional Disorders 2271
+4	Disorders 1699	63	The Skin in Systemic Disease 2343
45	Benign Lymphoplasias of the	64	Tumours of the Skin 2375
	Skin 1713	65	General Aspects of
46	The Mastocytoses 1719		Treatment 2479
	Index	66	Systemic Therapy 2501
	WOLVING -	67	Topical Therapy 2529
47	VOLUME 3 Dermatological Aspects of the Leukaemias and Lymphomas 1727	68	Physical and Surgical
			Procedures 2575
48	Sarcoidosis 1755		Appendix: Formulary of Topical Applications 2609

Index

49 Disorders of Connective Tissue 1787